
No. Last Name: First Name: Company: Email Address: Work Phone: Cell Phone: Scope of Services offered: Certifications:

1 Arps Tony U.S. DOT Gulf Region SBTRC tony@gdhcc.com 972-400-2978 9724002978 Technical Assistance None

2 Brooks Kimberly

White Hawk Engineering & 

Design, LLC kbrooks@whitehawkmail.com 4693426844 9728960286

Professional Engineering and 

Surveying Services DBE; WBE

3 Chowhan Mona CHECK MY UNIVERSE, LLC mona@checkmyuniverse.com 469-224-7778

Edtech products for k12 and higher 

education, IT Consulting MBE

4 Chun David MDMartin david@mdmartinstaffing.com 972-764-3333 214-934-3298

Staffing, Consulting, Site 

Management MBE

5 Del Valle Mike

Regency Office & 

Promotional Products miked@regencynow.com 2149393456 9728142264

Office supplies, cleaning supplies, 

promotional products, printing and 

much more! WBE

6 Dovalovsky Stacie Primera Engineers, Ltd sdovalovsky@primeraeng.com 312-242-6320 2177786421 Engineering and Design WBE

7 Ellepola Chula Corsair Consultants, LLC. chulaellepola@corsairus.com 9726910505 9726910505

Geotechnical Engineering, Traffic 

Control DBE

8 Elliott Alan Elliott Management LLC adelliott@ellimgmt.com 4695231358 3079966144

Cybersecurity and IT Support, 

Managed Services MBE

9 Escontrias Adriana

Gomez Floor Covering, Inc. 

dba GFC Contracting aescontrias@gomezfc.com 214-905-1901 214-802-0489

Commercial Flooring & Flooring 

Services, General Contracting MBE; WBE

10 Farah Yash Farah Engineers yash.farah@farahengineers.com 214-714-0660

Bridge, Roadway and Hydrologic 

Engineering DBE; MBE

11 Garcia Jonathon

Regional Hispanic Contractors 

Association jonathon@regionalhca.org 972-786-0909 972-602-5364 Resources None

12 Glenn Terrence Regions Bank terrence.glenn@regions.com 602-391-5805 602-391-5805 Banking and Financial Services None

13 Gollhofer Diane DGR Consultants LLC diane@dgrconsultants.com 214.328.9677 214.404.8454

Project and Construction 

Management DBE; MBE

14 Gonzales Jeffrey Payentry jgonzales@payentry.com 2145514650 2145514650 Payroll and HR outsourcing None

15 Gonzalez Yvette MRP Facility Services yvette@choosemrp.com 2143404200 2147342186 Janitorial MBE; WBE

16 Headlee Ann Online Rewards ann.headlee@online-rewards.com 2144485503 2144485503

TollPerks / Customer Loyalty 

Programs None

17 Hollins Ieshea Direnzic Technology ieshea@direnzic.com 254-244-5533 214-995-2642 Cybersecurity 

18 Holloway Perry IQS pholloway@iqsquickrack.com 214-906-2556 IT Install

19 Hu Lewis AACPA lewishu03@gmail.com

Asian American Contractors & 

Professionals Association

20 Jackson Stan ICMS stan@integratedcmsolutions.com 5049821650

Construction Management, program 

management, CEI DBE; MBE; WBE

21 King Donna

Infinite Notary Mobile 

Services kingdonna0609@gmail.com 2144174435 Notary None

22 Kite Doug Storage Assessments LLC

doug.kite@storageassessments.co

m 2146732525 2146732525

IT Services: Storage, Backup, Servers, 

Security as a Service, etc. WBE
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23 Lary Aimee Crown Jewel Cleaning, LLC crownjewelcleaning@yahoo.com 2145794559

Commercial Cleaning, disinfect and 

deodorize office facilities and 

restrooms, clean windows, dust, 

sweep, mop, stock supplies, remove 

trash MBE; WBE

24 Lutz Januarie Fastsigns Grand Prairie 2105@fastsigns.com 4694807576 Signs None

25 Moopen Bijith PriceSenz LLC bijith@pricesenz.com 2144140040 8179833492

Digital Technology Services - 

Assessments, Data & AI, System 

Integration MBE

26 Moore Catherine Print Team Inc cat@printteamdallas.com 214-496-0505 12144960505 commercial printing WBE

27 Moss Mikki Regions Bank mikki.moss@regions.com 2054207223 4143084501

Business Banking Employee Financial 

Literacy None

28 Pena Maria Crystal BubbleÂ’s angeles.m.pena@gmail.com 9544655045 9544655045 Car wash and janitorial MBE; WBE

29 Rambaran Dave DRGeoES, LLC daverambaran@drgeosciences.com 8178768165 3186711760

Geotechnical/ Environmental/ CMT/ 

Construction Inspection DBE; WBE

30 Royston Tanille

Law Office of Tanille Royston, 

PLLC

tanille.royston@tanilleroystonlaw.c

om 9729795123 9729795123 Legal &HR WBE

31 Simmons Tiffany

Contractors Plus Roofing & 

Construction, LLC info@contractorsplusroofing.com 469-809-8499 4698098499 roofing, flooring MBE; WBE

32 Srinivasan Balaji GMR1 bsrinivasan@gmr1.com 817-205-2369 19727721270 MEP services WBE

33 Sterrantino Scott WRA Risk scotts@wrarisk.com 972-931-8307 972-740-9800

tracking and reporting software - 

myRMIS None

34 Tahirova Shoira Schnabel stahirova@schnabel-eng.com 3039940833 3039940833

Geotechnical and Geostructural 

Engineering None

35 Thompson Scott Perimeter Security Services

sthompson@codebluesecurityusa.c

om 469-601-6336 4696016336

Comprehensive Private Security 

Guard Services DBE; MBE

36 Warner Jay Sewell Fleet Management jay.warner@teamsewell.com 9727438570 9727438570

Fleet Management, Telematics, 

Vehicle Purchasing and Leasing, 

Asset Leasing None

37 Wells Debra

Texas Department of 

Transportation-Dallas District debra.wells@txdot.gov 214-319-3553 737-610-9489

Cooperative Inclusion 

Plan/Construction None

38 Whitehead Carl SOMA Security, LLC cwhitehead@somaguard.com 214-403-1029 214-403-1029 Security Guard Services MBE

39 Yarber Chanelle BrightGirl Media, Inc chanelle@brightgirl.media 2148842444 2148842444

Marketing strategy, web 

development, video production DBE; MBE; WBE

40 Yuan Frank

Beyond Engineering and 

Testing frankyuan@beyondet.com 5125868698 5125868698 CM, Geotechnical, CMT DBE; MBE
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